

## Pachet material de intretinere

I.D.: 48660816

---

Data publicarii	05.08.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.237,47 RON - 1.237,47 RON

---

Descriere: Oglinda 2x41,60 - 83,20 2. Etajera 2x28,99 - 57,98 3. Racord gaz 1/2 1000-2000 2x 28,99 - 57,98 4. Snur Nylon 16mm (ml) 15x6,30 - 94,50 5. Cremon ferestre 6 x 21,01 - 126,06 6. Cuiet 25 x 4,20 - 105,00 7. Carabiner 10x10 15 x 4,20 - 63,00 8. Baterie monocomanda 3 x 63,03 - 189,09 9. Sifon flex. cu dop+ventil 3x9,66 - 28,98 10. Incuietor birou 4 x 7,98 - 31,92 11. Ulei 4T 10W30 2x 18,91 - 37,82 12. Balamale aruncatoare 6 x 2,52 - 15,12 13. Capac WC 3 x 39,92 - 119,76 14. Suport steag 2 x 29,41 - 58,82 15. Lacat Elzett 45mm 3 x 27,31 - 81,93 16. Surub lemn 5x50 150 x 0,13 - 19,50 17. Aracet D4 0,75kg 2 x 22,27 - 44,54 18. Set balamele WC 1 x 22,27 - 22,27

---